

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 12482/2011

(From the judgment and order dated 23/03/2011 in WA No.722/2009
of the High Court of Judicature at Madras)

M.D.,TAMILNADU INDS.INV.CORP.LTD.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A. MOHAN

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 13965/2011

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
and Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 13/10/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.Vishwanatha Shetty,Sr.Adv.
Mr. K.V. Jagdishvaran,Adv.
Ms. G. Indira,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Nandakumar,Adv.
Mr. Parivesh Singh,Adv.
Mr. P. Srinivasan,Adv.
Mr. M. Soundarasaran Kumar,Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

Ad-interim relief, granted earlier, shall continue.

Hearing expedited.

(Anita Malhotra)
Court Master(Rajinder Kaur)
Court Master