

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.8741/2015

M.D., TAMILNADU INDS. INV. CORP. LTD. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

A. MOHAN

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A. No.36950/2018 in C.A. No. 8742/2015 (XII)
(With appln.(s) for early hearing)

Date : 14-09-2018 This matter was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant(s)

Ms. G. Indira, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, AOR

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No.36950/2018 in C.A. No. 8742/2015

On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.

List the matter next week before the appropriate
Bench as per the roster.

(Chetan Kumar)
A.R. -cum-P.S.

(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar